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We had 9 shooters come out and enjoy a nice Saturday afternoon.

Name
Carpenter, Brent
Parker, Mike
Fryer, Chuck
Friest, Mark
Adler, Lee
Bressler, Jason
Miller, Mark
Zanis, Jon
Hales, Ken

* Club Rifle

Alaska Rifle Club

12th Annual Craig Parker Vintage Rifle Match September 3, 2016

M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1903A3

Birchwood Recreation & Shooting Park Chugiak, AK

5V Target

Rifle

Type 99 Arisaka

M1 Garand*

Caliber

30-06
30-06
30-06
30-06

308 Win
30-06
30-06
7.7X58mm
30-06

200 yards X 40 shots

Score
187-4V
184-4V
180-4V
171-1vV
159-1VvV
155-0V
141-3V
115-3v
106-2V

Match Winner
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