Alaska Rifle Club

12th Annual Craig Parker Vintage Rifle Match September 3, 2016 Birchwood Recreation & Shooting Park Chugiak, AK 5V Target 200 yards X 40 shots

We had 9 shooters come out and enjoy a nice Saturday afternoon.

	Name	Rifle	Caliber	Score
1	Carpenter, Brent	M1 Garand	30-06	187-4V
2	Parker, Mike	M1 Garand	30-06	184-4V
3	Fryer, Chuck	M1 Garand	30-06	180–4V
4	Friest, Mark	M1 Garand	30-06	171-1V
5	Adler, Lee	M1 Garand	308 Win	159-1V
6	Bressler, Jason	M1 Garand	30-06	155-0V
7	Miller, Mark	M1903A3	30-06	141-3V
8	Zanis, Jon	Type 99 Arisaka	7.7X58mm	115-3V
9	Hales, Ken	M1 Garand*	30-06	106-2V

Match Winner

^{*} Club Rifle